Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
ABUS CYLINDER PADLOCK
64TI/40HB40 LOCK BODY WIDTH 40
MM TITALIUM UNIQUE LOCKING
SKU: 4003318794759
1,00 ST Cylinder padlock 64TI/40HB40 lock
body width 40 mm Titalium unique locking
Categories: Padlocks, Safety technology and
value protection
Product Features: Type: Reversible
Width of lock body: 40 mm
Thickness of shackle: 6 mm
Width of frame: 22 mm
Height of shackle: 40 mm
Overall height: 79 mm
Material: Titalium
Model: 64TI/40HB40
Brand: ABUS
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Cylinder padlock 64TI/40HB40 lock
body width 40 mm Titalium unique locking |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Solid lock body made of TITALIUM� special aluminium
- Special steel bar with NANO-Protect� from 3 mm
- Coating (smaller sizes with hardened steel bar)
- Double bar locking from 3 mm Further technical information:
- Supplement: With high shackle
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.